
1 渡  邉  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 11 17.67 7.53 10.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 2

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.350 1 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.662 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 1 2

6.88 7.53

Skating Skills 1.50 2.332.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.172.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.252.50 2.50 1.75

10.14

2 石  井  寧  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 9 16.92 7.68 9.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 0

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.34 0.94-2 -4 -2

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -2 -2

5 2T+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.04 1.960 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

7.88 7.68

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

9.24

スケートヒロシマ2019

Version:2018.41.2251.755

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級　　　女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/25 21:04 Page 1



3 新  谷  莉  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 15.51 7.13 8.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.35 0.95-3 -3 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.22 1.14-3 -2 -1

7.46 7.13

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.832.25 1.75 1.50

8.38

4 髙  尾  有  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 7 14.85 6.72 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

6.88 6.72

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 2.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.832.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

8.13
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5 飯  島  あいみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 14.59 6.33 8.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.350 0 2

5 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

6.08 6.33

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

8.26

6 北  川  來  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 3 13.90 5.96 8.14 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.18 1.58-4 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

6 1F+1T* * 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6.66 5.96

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.922.25 2.00 1.50

8.14

転倒:  -0.20
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7 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 4 13.64 6.13 8.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.18 1.18-2 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 1 2

6.06 6.13

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.25 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.50 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.922.25 2.25 1.25

8.51

演技時間:  -1.00

8 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 13.13 6.08 7.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.17 0.81-2 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

6.46 6.08

Skating Skills 1.50 1.502.00 1.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.832.25 1.75 1.50

7.25

転倒:  -0.20
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9 山  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 12.13 4.88 7.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-4 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

5.00 4.88

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.75 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.832.25 1.75 1.50

7.25

10 相  馬  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 10 11.61 4.18 7.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 2

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5

4.70 4.18

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.25 2.00 1.50

7.63

転倒:  -0.20
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11 松  永  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 1 11.35 4.97 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.83 -0.20 0.63-3 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1S+1A<+SEQ < 0.98 -0.22 0.76-4 -2 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

5.41 4.97

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

6.38
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